
Minnesota Drainage Viewers Assoc Accredited Viewers Effective Date 1-1-2024

lname fname address city state zip Cell Phone email

Arvidson Eugene 11969 Co Hwy 69 Parkers Prairie MN 56361 (320) 815-9146 eugenea@arvig.net
Bartlett Gary 54592 150 St Parkers Prairie MN 56361 (218) 639-0946 bartlett@midwestinfo.com
Behrends Mark 20060 700th Ave Albert Lea MN 56007 507-383-6364 mbehrends123@gmail.com
Dambroten Dean 12410 850th Ave Sacred Heart MN 56285 320-765-2365 dean@hawkcreekwatershed.org

Dembrook Gary 29407 Pleasant Lake RD Underwood MN 56586 (218) 826-6388 None

Hammer Todd 312 West 3rd St Minneota MN 56264 toddhammermn@gmail.com
Hansen Robert P.O. Box 152 1100 W. Park St Freeborn MN 56032 (507) 383-6288 freebob@icloud.com
Jacobs Joe 5123 W 98th St #193 Bloomington MN 55437 (612) 242-9783 joerjacobs@gmail.com

Johnson Jeff 20451 HWY 9 NE New London MN 56273 320-905-1539 jeff.ryepatch@gmail.com

Kerber Allen 24904 State Hwy 5 Arlington MN 55307 (320) 510-1783 allenkerber@frontiernet.net
Lahman Robert 12166 595th Ave Parkers Prairie MN 56361 (320) 766-6426 napa@midwestinfo.net

Langseth Kendall 819 Blackmer Ave Albert Lea MN 56007 507-391-3437 kenlangseth@gmail.com
Mortensen Ron 87871 460th Street Hector MN 55342 320-848-2673 rrmort968@gmail.com
Mutschler Joe 20683 560th Ave Wells MN 56097 507-380-8895 joemutschler@yahoo.com
Palmer George P. O. Box 7 Richville MN 56526 218-346-4872 gepalmer@arvig.net
Palmersheim Colby 505 S Court ST Suite 1 Fergus Falls MN 56537 (218) 998-8473 cpalmers@co.ottertail.mn.us

Peterson Thomas 2315 55th Ave Trimont MN 56176 (507) 380-9688 petersont@citlink.net
Post Darren 206 2nd St. S. Raymond mn 56282 320-212-9661 darren@ag-wm.com
Rasmussen Gayle 2364 270th St Ivanhoe MN 56142 (507) 694-1812 grass@mvtvwireless.com

Ringquist Ron 402 Valley View Dr. Redwood Falls MN 56283 507-627-1150 viewer@mchsi.com

Roberts Lance 2142 Peregrine Lane N Mankato MN 56003 507-340-0094 lance.roberts54@gmail.com
Ruby Daniel 51305 715th St Jackson MN 56143 (507) 847-3745 rubysfarm@gmail.com

Ruschmeyer Vernon 70036 218th St Dassel MN 55325 (507) 276-5631 vernruschmeyer@gmail.com

Schmidt David 15380 East Calhoun Rd Spicer MN 56288 (320) 979-5960 datiler@redred.com

Thompson John 46351 30th St Frost MN 56033 (507) 520-6140 jthompsonvikes@gmail.com
Thooft    Mike 2222 Bayview Dr Lake Benton MN 56149

Weidemann James 41480 Ideal Ave. Belview MN 56214 (507) 430-3039 jweid56214@yahoo.com

Wick Brad 535 Main Street South Hutchinson MN 55350 (320) 583-8737 bwickglobal@gmail.com

Wiebe Jeff 32994 Co Hwy 127 Ottertail MN 56571 (218) 371-0505 jwiebewild@gmail.com

Wohnoutka Shawn PO Box 81 Morgan MN 56266 (507) 430-1466 shawn.wohnoutka@rcrca.com


